
HCHC Main Phone Numbers HCHC Fax Numbers

Airline Children's Clinic 713-695-4013 ACC (F. Desk) 713-695-6929

DH-Dental 713-343-5449 DH- Dent. (F. Desk) 713-343-5479

DH-Medical 713-674-3326 DH- Dental (Upstairs) 713-674-5100

DH-Accounting Team 713-343-5483

DH-MA Direct Fax 832-742-9205

DH-POD 1 Fax 713-674-2426

DH-Med (F.Desk) 713-674-3332

DH-Med (Upstairs) 713-343-5473

DH-Behavioral Health Dept. 713-343-5538

DH-Med (Call Center) 713-343-5476

ADMINISTRATION

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Daniel Montez CEO 713-343-5450 1150 713-343-5490 dmontez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

Dan Gillett(Cell: 713-408-7838) IT Director 713-343-5530 1130 713-343-5481 dgillett@vecinohealthcenters.org DH/ACC

Phil Solis HR Administrator 713-343-5507 1107 713-343-5496 psolis@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

ACCOUNTING 

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Anjie Ellis-Scales Accounting Specialist 713-343-5538 1138 713-343-5483 aellis-scales@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

Nancy Garcia Accounting Specialist 713-343-5544 1144 713-343-5483 ngarcia@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

Vallaire Fields Controller 713-343-5451 1151 713-343-5498 vfields@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Abigayle Majul LPC 832-308-2236 2103 C:713-828-9675 amajul@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Christine Berger LPC 832-308-2251 2121 C:713-249-5788 cberger@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Clara Rosenzweig,(LPC-S)  Counseling Director 713-343-5508 1108 C:713-435-9183 crosenzweig@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Claudia Escalante Gama,(LPC) LPC 713-343-5514 1114 C:832-763-8439 cescalante@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Roxann Rodriguez LMSW 1127 C:832-919-0712 rrodriguez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

DENTAL

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Anna Ramirez Dental Assistant 713-343-5502 1102 aramirez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

Martee Engel (Wade), DDS Dental Director 713-343-5455 1155 713-343-5495 mengel@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

Monica Rodriguez Dental Assistant 713-343-5502 1102 mrodriguez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

Sarah Naghavi Dental Coordinator 713-343-5502 1102 snaghavi@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

DEVELOPMENT

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Cary Duval Development Director 713-343-5510 1110 832-742-9206 cduval@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

FACILITIES

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Ana Guillen Facilities 1119 aguillen@vecinohealthcenters.org DHC/ACC

Elodia Solis Facilities 1119 esolis@vecinohealthcenters.org DHC

Johnny Martinez Facilities 713-343-5519 1119 jmartinez@vecinohealthcenters.org DHC

MEDICAL

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Adriana Hernandez Medical Assistant 832-308-2241 2280 ahernandez@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Ana Martinez Medical Assistant 713-343-5463 1288 832-742-9205 amartinez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Bernadette Asias-Dinh Pharm D 1185 bdasias@Central.UH.EDU DH-Medical

Casilda Montemayor Medical Assistant 713-343-5463 1288 cmontemayor@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Deepa Narayanareddy Director of QA 713-343-5457 1157 713-674-2914 dnarayanareddy@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Enjoli Benitez, MD Medical Director 713-343-5464 1132 ebenitez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical
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Erica Medina Medical Assistant 713-343-5463 1288 832-742-9205 emedina@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Erika Robinson Project Manager 713-343-5511 1111 713-343-5488 elrobinson@houstonmethodist.org DH-Medical

Francis Ramirez Medical Assistant 832-308-2240 2280 framirez@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Graciela Villarreal, M.D. Physician 832-308-2245 2115 gvillarreal@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Gwendolyn Davis (Peaches) Nurse Manager 713-343-5515 1115 713-343-5493 gdavis@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Juan Olivares Jr., M.D. Pediatrics Director 713-695-5026 2106 jolivares@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Kristina Escamilla Medical Assistant 713-343-5541 1141 kescamilla@vecinohealthcenters.org DH/ACC

Lissa Ramirez Medical Assistant 713-343-5463 1288 lramirez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH

Liz Trevino Medical Asst. Supvr. 832-308-2240 2110 713-343-5497 ltrevino@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Maria Baltazar Medical Assistant 713-343-5463 1288 832-742-9205 MBaltazar@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Maria Calzada Medical Assistant 832-308-2240 2280 mcalzada@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Maria Duque Medical Assistant 832-308-2240 2280 mduque@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Maria Beiza Medical Assistant 832-308-2240 2280 mbeiza@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Maria Galnarez Phlebotomist 713-343-5463 1288 mgalnarez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Marili Jackson Nurse Practitioner 832-308-2260 2030 MJackson@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Marsha Holleman, M.D. Physician 713-343-5513 1113 713-343-5482 mholleman@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Nora Saavedra, M.D. Physician 832-308-2235 2105 832-742-9203 nsaavedra@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Sharon Anderson, M.D. Physician 713-343-5537 1137 sanderson@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Sonia Del Castillo-Reyes Medical Assistant 832-308-2241 2111 sreyes@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Tania Villanueva QA Coordinator 832-742-9208 1188 tvillanueva@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Tiana Hughes, MD Physician 832-308-2233 2104 thughes@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Tiffani Sealock, M.D. Physician 713-343-5520 1120 tsealock@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Zeerak Qureshi, M. D. Physician 713-343-5520 1158 832-742-9207 zqureshi@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

OPERATIONS

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Cassandra Sanchez Medical Receptionist 832-308-2230 2282 713-674-3326 csanchez@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Claudia Rangel Medical Receptionist 832-308-2230 2282 713-695-6929 crangel@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Demetra Walker Medical Records 713-343-5506 1106 713-343-5485 dwalker@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Doreli Castro Medical Receptionist 832-308-2230 2282 713-695-6929 dcastro@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Elizabeth Valencia Medical Receptionist 713-674-3326 1280 713-674-3326 evalencia@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Elizabeth Salazar Eligibility Specialist 713-343-5528 1128 832-742-9201 esalazar@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Esmeralda Gonzalez Medical Receptionist 713-674-3326 1280 713-674-3326 egonzalez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Esther Lucio Call Center 713-343-5500 1156 713-674-2246 elucio@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Isabel Enriquez Medical Receptionist 832-308-2230 2282 713-695-6929 ienriquez@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Jennifer Aguilar Operations Manager 713-343-5504 1104 713-343-5486 jaguilar@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Karen Baker Director of Operations 713-343-5534 1134 713-343-5472 kbaker@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Madeline Castillo Operations Manager 832-308-2246 2116 713-343-5480 mcastillo@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Mercedes Garcia Referral Coordinator 713-343-5532 1125 713-343-5471 MeGarcia@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Minerva Luna Referral Coordinator 713-343-5516 1116 713-343-5492 mluna@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Nadia Diaz Medical Receptionist 713-343-5463 1101 ndiaz@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Olga Lopez TWA III 713-343-5505 1105 713-343-5487 Olga.Lopez@hhsc.state.tx.us DH-Medical

Olga Lopez (cordless) TWA III 713-343-5536 1136

Petra Munoz Referral Coordinator 832-308-2244 2114 713-343-5458 pmunoz@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

Prisma Martinez Eligibility Specialist 713-343-5462 1161 713-343-5499 pmartinez@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Renee Salmeron Call Center 713-343-5454 1154 rsalmeron@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Rosa Sauceda Referral Coordinator 832-308-2250 2120 832-742-9204 rsauceda@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

San Juana Iser (Janie) Call Center 713-343-5542 1142 siser@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Medical

Yasmin Mendoza Operation Analyst 832-849-1079 2140 713-695-6929 ymendoza@vecinohealthcenters.org ACC

OUTREACH

Name Title Phone # Ext. # Fax Email Location

Eduardo Rivera Outreach Enrollment 713-343-5459 1159 erivera@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

Felix Escano Outreach Supervisor 713-828-3149 1159 FEscano@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

Margarita Reyes Community Outreach 713-343-5509 1109 mreyes@vecinohealthcenters.org DH-Dental

INTERNAL NUMBERS

Name Phone # Ext. # Site

Behavioral Health Group Room 1187 DH

Conference Room-Dental 713-343-5540 1140 DH

Conference Room-Desk Phone 713-343-5533 1133 DH

Conference Room-Medical 713-343-5475 1175 DH
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Kitchen Main Building 713-343-5529 1129 DH

Preceptor 1 713-343-5517 1117 DH

Preceptor 2 713-343-5518 1118 DH

Resident 1 713-343-5526 1126 DH

Resident 2 713-343-5527 1127 DH

Server Room 713-343-5531 1131 DH

Dental Office 832-849-1074 2102 ACC 08/22/2019 Date of Last Revision 

Conference Room 2123 ACC

Conf Room Bridge(Conf Call) 832-308-2267 2119 ACC

Preceptor 832-849-1077 2032 ACC

MA POD1 832-849-1075 2124 ACC

MA POD2 832-849-1076 2127 ACC

MA POD3 832-308-2241 2111 ACC

Lab (Back) 832-308-2243 2113 ACC
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